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Place
1

2

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association

Whitetail Ridge #1 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Team

Wayzata Mountain Bike Team

Stillwater Mountain Bike

Name

Sam Anderson
Abigail Britz

Rigel Prior
Roenen King-Ellison
Ethan Li

Lila Golomb

Will Breuing
Rebecca Miller
Alexis Halvorson
Oscar Kirven
Georgey Herzberg
Sam Corbett
Nolan MacMiillan
Benjamin Tomlin
Peyton Ciavarella
Isabella Morris
Charlie Gustafson
Ben Tomczik

Max Alberti

Noah LaFrance
William Carberry
Merrick Trier
Brady Paulson
Jack Bennett
Camden Gage
Charlie Sanderson
Brecken Makowski Day
Eloise Powell
Peter Wimberger
Marg Minich

Jack Kalmon
Donaven Chase
Caleb Brash
William Kogler
Emmett Valley
Karl Peterson
Aedan Roach
Evan Friend
Oliver Doe

Jacob Ness
William King
Solomon Campbell
Talbot Ward
August Lauer
Hollund Smith
Benjamin Stonehouse
Oliver Shepperd
William Ness

Category

7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

September 20, 2021

Place

Score

500
500
490
456
448
441
396
396
390
390
380
380
375
352
348
348
344
344
332
314
289
286
284
281
500
481
464
464
448
448
441
420
390
385
380
370
370
348
340
340
336
326
317
306
279
274
268
257

Team
Scorer
X

X
X
X

X X X X

Team
Points
1946

1909
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Team
Place
3

4

Team

Washburn High School

Edina Cycling Team

Name

Ciara Thatcher
Wells Darst Rice
Maeve Thatcher
Zoe Wagner
Milo Roy

Bayly Wasmer
Izzy Greenwin
Steffan Drekonja
Silas Holtan
Oliver Pitman
Mads Myhre
Priya Bashyal
Xavier Turpin
Leo Stricherz
Zoe Odenbach
Eric Hemer
Isaiah Burdette
Louis Cholat
Charlie Alexander
Odin Klun

Fritz Totzke
Sammy Hokanson
Lamont Schanen
Cooper Austin
Sydney Bullard
Liam Kirvida
Jones Lauson
Suri Austin
Nolan Barmann
Vivian Hoppe
Elizabeth Gabler
Levi Leida

Aaron Berge
Will Francis-Jones
Patrick Vose
William Maxwell
Pryor Braaten
Coleman Hinkie
Luke Wachowiak
Will Vonklinggraeff
Ryan Sullivan
Lachlan Johnsen
Per Gunnerud
Boden Heller
Patrick Gabler
Jake Mercado
Logan Bracken
Soren Townsend

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #1 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Category

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

September 20, 2021

Place

Score

500
490
456
448
441
427
408
402
375
370
365
344
336
332
329
323
302
300
283
281
270
269
263
481
481
472
456
456
427
385
370
356
320
317
314
311
308
304
294
292
288
287
285
282
280
277
272
271

Team
Scorer
X

X
X
X

x

Team
Points
1894

1890
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2021 Minnesota Cycling Association

Whitetail Ridge #1 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Team

Team
Place

5 Brainerd High School

6 Minnetonka High School

7 Hudson High School

8 Prior Lake High School

Name

Hudson Schelin
Will Geadelmann
William Erlin
Hayden Juntunen
Patrick Ryan
Abigail Thomes
Georgi Toftness
Elijah Hayes
Noah McClish
MacKean Haines
Cora Martensen
Evie Malec
Benno Sasanfar
Benjamin Luessi
Alice Saewert
Akiliez Akradi
Chase Loffler
Owen Higgins
Noah Wallace
Zane Gray
Jackson Kelly
Liam Sullivan
George Dolan
Oliver Gaffer
Claire Collins
Ryan Keller

Lily Kohn

Joe Stephenson
Hayden Kohn
Addison McCarthy
Ella Cothran
Elleny Hutton
Greta Sundberg
Dylan Schmidt
Noah Signalness
Sam Pomeroy
Jack Swenka
Noah Collins
Boone Pelland
Byron Bastolich
Oliver Williams
Mila Olson
Dominik Asakenas
Maia McPhail
Elisia Kucinski
Eli Czajkowski
Connor Long
Arabella Fritzen

Category

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

September 20, 2021

Place

66
69
70
2
3
4
8
11
12
17
19
2
4
9
11
12
24
25
26
42

Score

270
267
266
490
481
472
441
420
414
385
375
490
472
434
420
414
352
348
344
298
294
285
264
464
456
448
441
434
402
390
380
375
370
352
352
296
288
277
274
273
267
472
456
434
434
427
427
427

Team
Scorer

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

Team
Points

1884

1816

1809

1796
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2021 Minnesota Cycling Association

Whitetail Ridge #1 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Team

Team
Place

9 Bloomington Jefferson

10 Hopkins High School

11 Rochester Century HS

12 Chanhassen High School

Name

Daniel Horter
Broden Park
Tanner Long
Lauren Gatti
Luke LeClair
Cohen Trumbull
Carson Barbera
Alex Fisher
Parker Moore
Bronson Ross
Max Fahrmann
Mac Pedersen
Logan Ishaug
Pippa Burres
Calvin Rae
Galen Prahl
Sam Olson
Harrison Voelkel
Finn Dolmar
Jack LeTendre
Stella HUSETH
Silas Johnson
Greta Nygren
Benjamin Knight
Leo Adrian
Nolan Haar
Aidan Michals
Alex Blehert
Corbin Johnson
Sawyer Pencille
Brennan Weckwerth
Milena Meier
Rowan Ekholm
William Truskowski
Kai Hill
Theodore Sukov
Kenzie Burke
Elle Myran
Bradyn Ruppert
Syd Kennedy
Brooklyn Bustle
Braden O'Connell
Ayden Ferrel
Daniel Walsh
Owen Hawley
Eli Williamson
Nathan Rector
Lucas Martinez

Category

6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

September 20, 2021

Plac

12
13
14
28
28
33
36
43
54
67
1

23
31
37
38
50
52
56

e

13
18
22
40
60
65
78

11
13
13
45
68
71

12
15
19
24
39
46
53
61
61
63
75

Score

414
408
402
336
336
320
311
296
282
269
500
472
434
356
326
308
306
286
284
280
500
464
408
380
360
302
276
271
258
441
420
408
408
292
268
265
448
414
396
375
352
304
290
283
275
275
273
261

Team
Scorer

X X X X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X

Team
Points

1762

1752

1677

1633
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2021 Minnesota Cycling Association

Whitetail Ridge #1 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Team
Place
13 Shakopee High School

Team

14 Mounds View High School

15 Alexandria Area Youth Cycling

16 Southwest Minneapolis

17 Crosby-Ironton High School

Name

Charlie Cutts

Ella Berg

Aiden zabel
Andrew Johnson
Isaiah Johnson
Sylvia Klein

Levi Froyum
August Duehr
Griffin Pond
Owen Marquardt
Rock Hummel
Cruz Butterfass
Owen Eslinger
Lucas Thompson
Brady Antony
Nathan Woffinden
Zach Hall

Jadon Carlson
Esme Needham
Milo Needham
Andy Vizecky
Luke Lobanoff
Lance Karel

Jack Frye

Luke Biros
Addison Suchy
Lucas Bakker
Caleb Crowser
Sullivan Rooney
Atti Hoven

Pike Amundson
Erik Rodewald
Will Nichols
Gavin Peterson
Sawyer Larson
Avery Patterson
Bennett Featherstone
Ella Makosky
Kaelan Simurdiak
Henry Niermann
Oli Thielen
Sullivan Hunt
Levi Sowell
Vanessa Rickmeyer
Avery Lonergan
Wyatt Backowski
Tucker Pederson
Hunter Leonard

Category

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1

September 20, 2021

Place

13
14
14
16
21
26
27
30
30
32
34
41
60
64
72
76
77
12
15
15
17
29
30
49
71

5
22
22
23
29
32
33
57
58
73
10
21
23
31
46
47
70
74
14
21
23
42
58

Score

408
402
402
390
365
344
340
329
329
323
317
300
276
272
264
260
259
414
396
396
385
332
329
287
265
464
360
360
356
332
323
320
279
278
263
427
365
356
326
290
289
266
262
402
365
356
298
278

Team
Scorer
X

X
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Team
Points
1602

1591

1540

1474

1421
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